VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA BURDWAN

B.Sc. Sem.-IV Major (3 & 4 years) NEP System Botany Practical Exa

Dated : 25.11.2025 and 27.11.2025

mination — 2025.

The B.Sc. Sem.-IV Hons. (3 & 4 Years) NEP system Botany Practical Examination will be held
on 25.11.25 and 27.11.2025 from 11-00 A.M. to 01-00 P.M. and 2:00 P.M — 3:30 P.M as per

following schedule. All the candidates are requested to attend at least 15 minutes before the

commencement of examination.

i Roll No. Total
Date Paper Time e
students
25.11.2025 | BOTN4011 | 11:00AM —1:00 PM | 4 years Major

(Phycology) 23031224-
0004, 0009, 0047, 0096, 106,
0109, 0124, 0133

25.11.2025 | BOTN4012 | 1:30 PM - 3:30 PM : 23

(Mycology) 3 years Major
23061223-
0010, 0011, 0022, 0024, 0030,

(Plant 0061, 0062, 0063, 0065, 0066
Pathology)
g 7
D)
S POR\
A s
& ‘{\ of : Principal,
02@ 3 &P Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya, Burdwan.
0
o Principal

t.

Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya

rh 1
Purba Bordhaman

20-1)128

Copyto:

1
2
3
4.
5
6
7.

The Controller of Examinations, Burdwan University, Burdwan.,

Notice Board.

. Dr. Sumita Mondal, Internal Examiner, Dept. of Botany,
. Dr. Prasanta Mallick, Internal Examiner, Dept. of Botany, Vivekananda
Prof. Suyojna Tamang, Internal Examiner, Dept. of Botany,
- Prof. Nandita Gupta, Internal Examiner, Dept. of Botany,
. Prof. Padmabati Sarkar, Internal Examiner Dept. of Botan
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